
33 Tempest Street, Gunnedah NSW 2380
02 6742 0415 @palmerslandscapes
enquiries@palmerslandscapes.com.au
www.palmerslandscapes.com.au

Prices effective 1st Jan 2026
All products are available bagged by the metre | A fee of $50 applies per 1-tonne bag

Gravels/Aggregates (Per m³) Price

Crusher Dust

Limestone

7mm Blue Grit

10/14mm Blue Metal

20mm Blue Metal

Railway Ballast

Fill Gravel

$95.00

$100.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

$100.00

$44.00 

Other Price

Wet Hire (Per Hr inc. any/all attachments) Price

Backhoe Hire 

Mini Excavator Hire 

Tracked or Wheeled Bobcat Hire 

Bogie Tipper Truck Hire 

Small Tipper Hire 

Truck & Dog Trailer Hire 

$145.00

$135.00

$135.00

$150.00

$130.00

$205.00

$95.00

$95.00

$100.00

$105.00

Compost

Screened Cow Manure 

Black Garden Soil / Turf Underlay

Palmers Top Dress

Soils (Per m³) Price

Sands (Per m³) Price

Yellow Sand 

White Sand 

Country/Bedding Sand 

Concrete Mix 

$180.00

$195.00

$155.00

$140.00

$175.00

$165.00

$140.00

$100.00

$60.00

$170.00

White Scoria $195.00

Decorative (Per m³) Price

Mulches (Per m³) Price

15mm Softfall Bark Mulch

25mm Red Bark Mulch

Tea Tree Mulch

Hardwood Chip

Garden Mulch

Sawdust (per bulk bag)

Local Delivery Zone 1 (Small)

Local Delivery Zone 1 (Large)

Local Delivery Zone 2 (Small)

Local Delivery Zone 2 (Large)

Small Truck (Per Km)

Large Truck (Per Km)

$4.50

$8.50

$52.50

$110.00

Curlewis/Carroll (S)

Curlewis/Carroll (L)

$42.00

$85.00

$87.50

$135.00

Hardwood Firewood (per scoop) $135.00


