



33 Tempest Street, Gunnedah NSW 2380
 ☎ 02 6742 0415 [@palmerslandscapes](https://www.palmerslandscapes.com.au)
 ✉ enquiries@palmerslandscapes.com.au
 🌐 www.palmerslandscapes.com.au

Product	
Gravels/Aggregates (Per m ³)	Price
Crusher Dust	\$95.00
Limestone	\$100.00
7mm Blue Grit	\$105.00
10/14mm Blue Metal	\$105.00
20mm Blue Metal	\$105.00
Railway Ballast	\$100.00
Fill Gravel	\$44.00
Other	
Hardwood Firewood (per scoop)	\$135.00
Wet Hire (Per Hr inc. any/all attachments)	
Backhoe Hire	\$145.00
Mini Excavator Hire	\$135.00
Tracked or Wheeled Bobcat Hire	\$135.00
Bogie Tipper Truck Hire	\$150.00
Small Tipper Hire	\$130.00
Truck & Dog Trailer Hire	\$205.00

Sands (Per m ³)	Price
Yellow Sand	\$180.00
White Sand	\$195.00
Country/Bedding Sand	\$155.00
Concrete Mix	\$140.00
Decorative (Per m ³)	Price
White Scoria	\$195.00
Mulches (Per m ³)	Price
15mm Softfall Bark Mulch	\$175.00
25mm Red Bark Mulch	\$165.00
Tea Tree Mulch	\$140.00
Hardwood Chip	\$100.00
Garden Mulch	\$60.00
Sawdust (per bulk bag)	\$170.00
Soils (Per m ³)	Price
Compost	\$95.00
Screened Cow Manure	\$95.00
Black Garden Soil / Turf Underlay	\$100.00
Palmers Top Dress	\$105.00

Delivery

Local Delivery Zone 1 (Small)	\$42.00
Local Delivery Zone 1 (Large)	\$85.00
Curlewis/Carroll (S)	\$87.50
Curlewis/Carroll (L)	\$135.00

Local Delivery Zone 2 (Small)	\$52.50
Local Delivery Zone 2 (Large)	\$110.00
Small Truck (Per Km)	\$4.50
Large Truck (Per Km)	\$8.50

Prices effective 1st Jan 2026

All products are available bagged by the metre | A fee of \$50 applies per 1-tonne bag